PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

.-' 5/034-11
e

7/2063-7

Al
3 m 2/545-

U9
) 54/345-5

5 "9 7/260-43
6 [S® 417P/P-
L) 6
7 ,‘V{' 888-6PV

A
! 8/446F-
9 m' PP4-237
l 1
10 . UO03P-62

11 . ® 2100P-8
’ )

12 =¥ POP54-3

13 . 849540-
14 %’ 546/78-8

15 Wlﬂ' 02/PP05
L A 1

Long Handicap: Moontripper 9 -

AMOUR D'OR (Ex7) 11 CD
b m Winged Love - Diletia

GOODGIRLTERESA (IRE) 33 BF

b m Stowaway - Decheekymonkey

BAGGING TURF (IRE) 10

b m Scorpion - Monica's Story

GLANVILLES GUEST 39

ch m Sulamani - Doubly Guest

FLOW WITH EVE 16
b m With The Flow - Vercheny

COMRAGH (IRE) 36
br m Desert King - Akica

OBORNE LADY (IRE) 16
b m Watar - Lady Shackleton

RUBYS CUBE 296
b m Multiplex - Cresswell Ruby

RUBY RUSSET 10
b m Apple Tree - Fair Coppelia

KAYF CHARMER 15

b m Kayf Tara - Silver Charmer

STARLIT NIGHT 11D
b m Nayef - Perfect Night

MOONTRIPPER 20

b m Doyen - Moon Spinner

GILLY GRACE 54
b m Morpeth - Miss Grace

CIVITESSES (FR) 25

b m Prince Kirk - Glenn Rose

PENNIES AND POUNDS 55

b m Sir Harry Lewis - Sense of Value

(R3) 15:20 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 5f 122y

Racing Partnership Mares' Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

712 -1t

811-12t

811-12p

611-8

911-7b

8 11 - 6ht

511-5

511 - 3pl

611 - 2tpl

810-11

610-4

910-0

810-0

6 10 - Obtl

1110-0

David Noonan

Miss G G Haywood

Sean Bowen
N P Mulholland

Tom Cannon
G L Moore

Jack Sherwood (3)

Nick Mitchell

R Johnson
Olly Murphy

Nico de Boinville
J Scott

Kevin Jones (5)
J W Mullins

R T Dunne
Mrs D A Hamer

T Scudamore
C L Tizzard

Conor Smith (5)
Miss L Blackford

Page Fuller (5)
C J Down

Benjamin Poste
P Dando

Bryony Frost (3)
J D Frost

Harry Bannister
B Barr

Jamie Bargary
J S Smith

13, Gilly Grace 9 - 12, Civitesses 9 - 10, Pennies And Pounds 9 - 9

100

100

93

91

90

85

78

74

74

74

74



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Amour D'or has won her last two at this track and was given a nice ride by David
Noonan for the most recent of those successes, but she didn't win by that far and a 7lb penalty makes
life difficult here in a competitive heat. Goodgirlteresa showed flashes of potential last season but was
poor when last seen at Southwell, and this rates as a good opening for KAYF CHARMER to score. She
benefitted from decent ground when second at Ffos Las a fortnight ago and is fancied to build on that.

Top Tip: KAYF CHARMER (10)

Watch out for: AMOUR D'OR (1)
AT THE RACES

Ciowinload en the

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




