

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R3) 15:20 NEWTON ABBOT, 2m 5f 122y

Racing Partnership Mares' Handicap Hurdle (Class 5) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA	<b>PLACEPOT</b>	QUADPOT
----------	-----------------	---------

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		5/034-11	<b>AMOUR D'OR</b> (EX7) 11 CD b m Winged Love - Diletia	7 12 - 1t	David Noonan Miss G G Haywood	103
2		7/2063-7	<b>GOODGIRLTERESA</b> (IRE) 33 BF b m Stowaway - Decheekymonkey	8 11 - 12t	Sean Bowen N P Mulholland	100
3		2/545- U9	<b>BAGGING TURF</b> (IRE) 10 b m Scorpion - Monica's Story	8 11 - 12p	Tom Cannon G L Moore	100
ŀ		54/345-5	GLANVILLES GUEST 39 ch m Sulamani - Doubly Guest	6 11 - 8	Jack Sherwood (3) Nick Mitchell	96
5		7/260-43	FLOW WITH EVE 16 b m With The Flow - Vercheny	9 11 - 7b	R Johnson Olly Murphy	95
6		417P/P- 6	COMRAGH (IRE) 36 br m Desert King - Akica	8 11 - 6ht	Nico de Boinville J Scott	94
7	X	888-6PV	<b>OBORNE LADY</b> (IRE) 16 b m Watar - Lady Shackleton	5 11 - 5	Kevin Jones (5) J W Mullins	93
3		8/446F-	RUBYS CUBE 296 b m Multiplex - Cresswell Ruby	5 11 - 3p1	R T Dunne Mrs D A Hamer	91
9	1-1	PP4-237	RUBY RUSSET 10 b m Apple Tree - Fair Coppelia	6 11 - 2tp1	T Scudamore C L Tizzard	90
10	言	U03P-62	<b>KAYF CHARMER</b> 15 b m Kayf Tara - Silver Charmer	8 10 - 11	Conor Smith (5) Miss L Blackford	85
11		2100P-8	STARLIT NIGHT 11 D b m Nayef - Perfect Night	6 10 - 4	Page Fuller (5) C J Down	78
12		P0P54-3	MOONTRIPPER 20 b m Doyen - Moon Spinner	9 10 - 0	Benjamin Poste P Dando	74
13		849540-	GILLY GRACE 54 b m Morpeth - Miss Grace	8 10 - 0	Bryony Frost (3) J D Frost	74
14		546/78-8	<b>CIVITESSES</b> (FR) 25 b m Prince Kirk - Glenn Rose	6 10 - 0bt1	Harry Bannister B Barr	74
15		02/PP05 -	<b>PENNIES AND POUNDS</b> 55 b m Sir Harry Lewis - Sense of Value	11 10 - 0	Jamie Bargary J S Smith	74

**ATR VERDICT:** Amour D'or has won her last two at this track and was given a nice ride by David Noonan for the most recent of those successes, but she didn't win by that far and a 7lb penalty makes life difficult here in a competitive heat. Goodgirlteresa showed flashes of potential last season but was poor when last seen at Southwell, and this rates as a good opening for KAYF CHARMER to score. She benefitted from decent ground when second at Ffos Las a fortnight ago and is fancied to build on that.

**Top Tip:** KAYF CHARMER (10) **Watch out for:** AMOUR D'OR (1)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



